
THE ASSEMBLY OF GoD CHURCH SCHOOL, RANCHI ROAD, PURULIA. 
TUITION & SESSION FEES TO BE PAID IN THE MONTH OF APRIL - 2022. 
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D.DÁS. 
ACCOUNTS OFFICER 

10.03.2022. 

Principal 
The Assembly of 
God Church School 
Ranchi Road, Purulia 

CLASSES 

NURSERY, LKG, UKG 

| -|| 

IV -V 

VI -VII 

IX-X 

XII SCIENCE 

XI| COMMERCE 

XIl HUMANITIES 

C.ERANCIS 
PRINCIPAL. 

AMOUNT 

1800 

14950 

16750 

2200 

15150 

17350 

2700 

15250 

17950 

3200 

15750 

18950 

3350 

16200 

19550 

4350 

16200 

20550 

3950 

16200 

20150 

3950 

16200 

20150 
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